
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, BERHAMPORE 

In accordance with the decision by Kendriya Vidyalaya Sangathan , Regional Office Kolkata 

and communicated in the letter no. F.25044(RO)/2016-17/KVS(Kol)/Admn/ 9834-9928 dated 

11.01.2018 , Kendriya Vidyalaya Berhampore will observe the following 17 Compulsory and 

05 Restricted holidays for the year 2018 . 

LIST OF COMPULSORY HOLIDAYS  FOR THE YEAR 2018 :  

Sl 
No. 

Holidays & connected festivals Date  &Month   
2018 

Days of Week Compulsory/ 
Restricted 

1 Basant Panchami/Sri Panchami 22 January Monday Compulsory 
2 Republic Day 26 January Friday  Compulsory 
3 Holi 02 March Friday Compulsory 
4 Mahavir Jayanti 29March  Thursday Compulsory 
5 Good Friday 30 March  Friday Compulsory 
6 Buddha Purnima 30 April  Friday Compulsory 
7 Id- ul- Fitr 16 June Saturday Compulsory 
8 Independence Day 15 August Wednesday Compulsory 
9 ID-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 22 August Wednesday Compulsory 
10 Muharram 21  September Friday Compulsory 
11 Mahatma Gandhi’s Birth Day 02 October Tuesday Compulsory 
12 Dusshera (Mahanavmi) 18 October Thursday Compulsory 
13 Dussehra 19  October Friday Compulsory 
14 Dipavali 07 November Wednesday Compulsory 

15 
Milad-un-Nabi or Id-E-Milad  
(Birthday of Prophet Muhammad) 

21 November Wednesday Compulsory 

16 Guru Nanak’s Birthday 23 November Friday Compulsory 
17 Christmas Day 25 December Friday Compulsory 

 

LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2018 :  

Sl 

No. 

Holidays & connected festivals Date  &Month   

2018 

Days of Week Compulsory/ 

Restricted 

1 Holika Dahana / Dolyatra 01 March Thursday RH 

2 Mahalaya Amavasya 08 October Monday RH 

3 Dipavali 06 November Tuesday RH 

4 Goverdhan PUja 08 November Thursday RH 

5 BhaiDuj/Bhatri Dwitiya(Bengali) 09November Friday RH 

6 Annual Day Celebration As and when Celebrated (To be declared later on) 

7 Annual Sports Day Celebration 
 

Vacation and Breaks in KVS RO KOLKATA  during the year 2018-19  :  

VACATION FROM TO NO. OF DAYS 

SUMMER VACATION  12-05-2018 (Saturday) 20-06-2018 (Wednesday ) 40 

AUTUMN BREAK 13-10-2018 (Saturday) 22-10-2018 (Monday) 10 

WINTER BREAK 23-12-2018 (Sunday ) 11-01-2019 (Friday) 20 

 

Name & Signature of Committee Members:- 

1. Mrs. Sarita Yadav , PGT (Bio)  

2. Mr. N K Saha, Librarian  

3. Mr.R.Barua , TGT A.E. 

4. Mrs. S.Bandhopadhyay, PRT Music                         

 

PRINCIPAL                CHAIRMAN ,VMC    


